
DECAIRONMAN

BIB SURNAME NAMEGENDER NAT DAY 1 DAY 2 DAY 3 DAY 4 DAY 5 DAY 6 DAY7 DAY 8 DAY 9 DAY 10 TOT
46 KNECHTLE BEAT M SWI 11.52.30 12.19.45 12.46.37 12.47.27 12.55.22 13.34.03 13.01.09 13.37.21 12.49.29 13.49.33 129.33.16

35 SETNIK ROBERTO M CRO 13.12.15 14.03.49 13.10.40 13.41.31 14.36.19 12.44.01 13.36.23 13.17.02 11.57.06 14.57.02 135.16.08

43 FISHER TONY M UK 12.27.57 13.07.46 13.00.46 13.35.56 13.51.46 14.50.31 15.32.22 16.54.22 16.57.18 17.04.55 147.23.39

42 TOUJOUSE FRANCIS M FRA 13.20.04 14.42.50 15.12.43 14.52.57 14.54.10 16.00.19 15.27.07 15.52.38 15.41.24 15.25.16 151.29.28

44 MARTINEZ ALIAGA RAIMON M ESP 12.50.46 14.46.06 13.54.51 14.39.03 16.17.47 14.54.43 15.35.23 17.20.39 17.42.41 19.16.28 157.18.27

40 BRAGER OLSEN THOMAS M NOR 13.39.43 15.27.19 15.16.01 15.58.38 15.32.00 16.16.00 17.39.48 17.53.59 18.02.19 17.32.23 163.18.10

33 HOLTON LESLIE F USA 15.58.51 17.02.05 17.34.51 17.12.25 17.39.36 17.38.08 17.54.19 DNF

34 DAYLOVBORG CHRISTOFFER M DEN 13.27.45 15.21.32 15.30.22 15.12.37 15.50.18 16.48.39 17.45.17 19.44.50

37 VELAZQUEZ JABA DIEGO M ESP 12.21.06 DNF LEFT

38 KOLBOVA SARKA F CZE 13.58.00 14.44.09 15.06.48 15.50.03 15.25.55 15.09.11 DNS

39 PEDERSEN JOHNNY MUNK M DEN 12.39.05 14.22.26 13.14.44 13.25.45 13.35.29 15.30.38 DNS

48 HATRICK GLENN M UK 14.37.28 DNF LEFT

49 MARKOVIC MATEJ M SLO 10.32.52 10.55.27 11.26.08 LEFT

47 SAINT AUBERT OLIVIER M FRA 16.38.29 17.02.57 19.28.05 19.16.55 17.42.28 DNS

50 DELAHYE THIERRY M FRA 11.20.11 11.48.29 11.52.13 12.13.52 13.29.26 DNF

32 DE BONI ALESSANDRO M ITA 17.16.19

41 PETERSEN MOGEN STEEN M DEN 12.52.58 13.53.47 15.27.26 14.13.08 15.32.00 DNF



BIB SURNAME NAMEGENDER NAT DAY 1 TOT
49 MARKOVIC MATEJ M SLO 10.32.52 10.32.52

50 DELAHYE THIERRY M FRA 11.20.11 11.20.11

46 KNETCHLE BEAT M SWI 11.52.30 11.52.30

45 MARECHAL GHISLAIN M FRA 11.57.02 11.57.02

37 VELAZQUEZ JABA DIEGO M ESP 12.21.06 12.21.06

43 FISHER TONY M UK 12.27.57 12.27.57

39 PEDERSEN JOHNNY MUNK M DEN 12.39.05 12.39.05

44 MARTINEZ ALIAGA RAIMON M ESP 12.50.46 12.50.46

41 PETERSEN MOGEN STEEN M DEN 12.52.58 12.52.58

35 SETNIK ROBERTO M CRO 13.12.15 13.12.15

42 TOUJOUSE FRANCIS M FRA 13.20.04 13.20.04

34 LOVBORG CHRISTOFFER M DEN 13.27.45 13.27.45

40 BRAGER OLSEN THOMAS M NOR 13.39.43 13.39.43

38 KOLBOVA SARKA F CZE 13.58.00 13.58.00

48 HATRICK GLENN M UK 14.37.28 14.37.28

33 HOLTON LESLIE F USA 15.58.51 15.58.51

47 SAINT AUBERT OLIVIER M FRA 16.38.29 16.38.29

52 NORGHARD FRIIS SIGNE M NOR DNS

32 RODRIGUEZ IVAN M ESP DNS





BIB SURNAME NAMEGENDER NAT DAY 2 TOT
49 MARKOVIC MATEJ M SLO 10.55.27 21.28.19

50 DELAHYE THIERRY M FRA 11.48.29 23.08.40

45 MARECHAL GHISLAIN M FRA 11.45.47 23.42.49

46 KNETCHLE BEAT M SWI 12.19.45 24.12.15

43 FISHER TONY M UK 13.07.46 25.35.43

41 PETERSEN MOGEN STEEN M DEN 13.53.47 26.46.45

39 PEDERSEN JOHNNY MUNK M DEN 14.22.26 27.01.31

35 SETNIK ROBERTO M CRO 14.03.49 27.16.04

44 MARTINEZ ALIAGA RAIMON M ESP 14.46.06 27.36.52

42 TOUJOUSE FRANCIS M FRA 14.42.50 28.02.54

38 KOLBOVA SARKA F CZE 14.44.09 28.42.09

34 LOVBORG CHRISTOFFER M DEN 15.21.32 28.49.17

40 BRAGER OLSEN THOMAS M NOR 15.27.19 29.07.02

33 HOLTON LESLIE F USA 17.02.05 33.00.56

47 SAINT AUBERT OLIVIER M FRA 17.02.57 33.41.26



BIB SURNAME NAMEGENDER NAT DAY 3 TOT
49 MARKOVIC MATEJ M SLO 11.26.08 32.54.27

50 DELAHYE THIERRY M FRA 11.52.13 35.00.53

45 MARECHAL GHISLAIN M FRA 12.06.11 35.49.00

46 KNETCHLE BEAT M SWI 12.46.37 36.58.52

43 FISHER TONY M UK 13.00.46 38.36.29

41 PETERSEN MOGEN STEEN M DEN 15.27.26 42.14.11

39 PEDERSEN JOHNNY MUNK M DEN 13.14.44 40.16.15

35 SETNIK ROBERTO M CRO 13.10.40 40.26.44

44 MARTINEZ ALIAGA RAIMON M ESP 13.54.51 41.31.43

42 TOUJOUSE FRANCIS M FRA 15.12.43 43.15.37

38 KOLBOVA SARKA F CZE 15.06.48 43.48.57

34 LOVBORG CHRISTOFFER M DEN 15.30.22 44.19.39

40 BRAGER OLSEN THOMAS M NOR 15.16.01 44.23.03

33 HOLTON LESLIE F USA 17.34.51 33.00.56

47 SAINT AUBERT OLIVIER M FRA 19.28.05 33.41.26



BIB SURNAME NAMEGENDER NAT DAY 4 TOT
50 DELAHYE THIERRY M FRA 12.13.52 47.14.45

45 MARECHAL GHISLAIN M FRA 12.34.50 48.23.50

46 KNETCHLE BEAT M SWI 12.47.27 49.46.19

39 PEDERSEN JOHNNY MUNK M DEN 13.25.45 53.42.00

43 FISHER TONY M UK 13.35.56 52.12.25

35 SETNIK ROBERTO M CRO 13.41.31 54.08.15

41 PETERSEN MOGEN STEEN M DEN 14.13.08 56.27.19

44 MARTINEZ ALIAGA RAIMON M ESP 14.39.03 56.10.46

42 TOUJOUSE FRANCIS M FRA 14.52.57 58.08.34

34 DAYLOVBORG CHRISTOFFER M DEN 15.12.37 59.32.16

38 KOLBOVA SARKA F CZE 15.50.03 59.39.00

40 BRAGER OLSEN THOMAS M NOR 15.58.38 60.21.41

33 HOLTON LESLIE F USA 50.35.47

47 SAINT AUBERT OLIVIER M FRA 53.09.31



BIB SURNAME NAMEGENDER NAT DAY 5 TOT
46 KNETCHLE BEAT M SWI 12.55.22 62.41.41

50 DELAHYE THIERRY M FRA 13.29.26 60.44.11

39 PEDERSEN JOHNNY MUNK M DEN 13.35.29 67.17.29

43 FISHER TONY M UK 13.51.46 66.04.11

35 SETNIK ROBERTO M CRO 14.36.19 68.44.34

45 MARECHAL GHISLAIN M FRA 14.45.09 63.08.59

42 TOUJOUSE FRANCIS M FRA 14.54.10 73.02.44

38 KOLBOVA SARKA F CZE 15.25.55 75.04.55

41 PETERSEN MOGEN STEEN M DEN 15.32.00 71.59.19

40 BRAGER OLSEN THOMAS M NOR 15.32.00 75.53.41

34 DAYLOVBORG CHRISTOFFER M DEN 15.50.18 75.22.34

44 MARTINEZ ALIAGA RAIMON M ESP 16.17.47 72.28.33

33 HOLTON LESLIE F USA 67.48.12

47 SAINT AUBERT OLIVIER M FRA 72.26.26



BIBSURNAME NAMEGENDER NAT DAY 6 TOT
35 SETNIK ROBERTO M CRO 12.44.01 68.16.20

46 KNETCHLE BEAT M SWI 13.34.03 64.23.14

43 FISHER TONY M UK 14.50.31 68.26.45

44MARTINEZ ALIAGA RAIMON M ESP 14.54.43 74.32.30

38 KOLBOVA SARKA F CZE 15.09.11 76.16.06

52NORGHARD FRIIS SIGNE M NOR 15.14.05

39 PEDERSENJOHNNY MUNK M DEN 15.30.38 70.09.02

45MARECHAL GHISLAIN M FRA 15.45.32 66.57.29

42 TOUJOUSE FRANCIS M FRA 16.00.19 75.42.59

40BRAGER OLSEN THOMAS M NOR 16.16.00 78.29.58

34DAYLOVBORGCHRISTOFFER M DEN 16.48.39 61.54.49

33 HOLTON LESLIE F USA 17.38.08 69.28.57



BIBSURNAME NAMEGENDER NAT DAY7 TOT
46 KNETCHLE BEAT M SWI 13.01.09 89.16.53

35 SETNIK ROBERTO M CRO 13.36.23 95.04.58

42 TOUJOUSE FRANCIS M FRA 15.27.07 104.30.10

43 FISHER TONY M UK 15.32.22 96.27.04

44MARTINEZ ALIAGA RAIMON M ESP 15.35.23 102.58.39

40BRAGER OLSEN THOMAS M NOR 17.39.48 109.49.29

34DAYLOVBORGCHRISTOFFER M DEN 17.45.17 109.56.30

33 HOLTON LESLIE F USA 17.54.19 121.00.15



BIBSURNAME NAMEGENDER NAT DAY 8 TOT
35 SETNIK ROBERTO M CRO 13.17.02 108.22.00

46 KNECHTLE BEAT M SWI 13.37.21 102.54.14

42 TOUJOUSE FRANCIS M FRA 15.52.38 120.22.48

43 FISHER TONY M UK 16.54.22 113.21.26

44MARTINEZ ALIAGA RAIMON M ESP 17.20.39 120.19.18

40BRAGER OLSEN THOMAS M NOR 17.53.59 127.43.28

34DAYLOVBORGCHRISTOFFER M DEN 19.44.50 129.41.20

33 HOLTON LESLIE F USA DNF



BIBSURNAME NAMEGENDER NAT DAY 9
46 KNECHTLE BEAT M SWI 12.49.29

35 SETNIK ROBERTO M CRO 11.57.06

43 FISHER TONY M UK 16.57.18

44MARTINEZ ALIAGA RAIMON M ESP 17.42.41

42 TOUJOUSE FRANCIS M FRA 15.41.24

40BRAGER OLSEN THOMAS M NOR 18.02.19



BIBSURNAME NAMEGENDER NAT DAY 10 TOT

46 KNECHTLE BEAT M SWI 13.49.33 129.33.16

35 SETNIK ROBERTO M CRO 14.57.02 135.16.08

42 TOUJOUSE FRANCIS M FRA 15.25.16 151.29.28

43 FISHER TONY M UK 17.04.55 147.23.39

40BRAGER OLSEN THOMAS M NOR 17.32.23 163.18.10

44MARTINEZ ALIAGA RAIMON M ESP 19.16.28 157.18.27
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